

Saturday, May 7, 2022, Kids Area Volunteer Participants

Be a Volunteer in the Cinco de Mayo Kids Area

VOLUNTEER REGISTRATION

Volunteer for Kids Area (fill your name for the times available)

WAIVER AND INDEMNIFICATION. By filling out the form below, the Applicant: (1) represents and warrants that they have the authority to sign for any and all persons and organizations listed on this application (the "Entrants"); (2) waives for themselves, the Entrants, and all heirs and successors in interest, any and all claims against the El Puente de Celina, Cinco de Mayo Festival, City of Celina, their respective officers, board members, agents, sponsors, volunteers and employees for any loss and/or injury that may result directly or indirectly from the Applicant's and/or Entrants' participation in the Cinco de Mayo Festival Kids Area Volunteer; and (3) indemnifies and holds harmless the El Puente de Celina, Cinco de Mayo Festival, and the City of Celina, their respective officers, board members, agents, sponsors, volunteers and employees from any and all claims (including third party claims), lawsuits, losses, damages or expenses due to bodily injury or property damage arising directly or indirectly out of the Applicant's and/or Entrants' participation in the El Puente de Celina's Cinco de Mayo Kids Area Volunteer. By filling out the form below, the Applicant and Entrant(s') represent and warrant that all drivers, who will be participating in the Cinco de Mayo event.

, ,	,	
2:30PM – 4:30PM		
4:30PM – 6:30PM		
6:30PM – 8:30PM		
Contact Person(s) Name(s)		
Street Address		
City/State	Zip Code	
Home/Mobile Phone	Work Phone	
Email Address		

Turn This Form to Jimbo's Pizza in Celina or Email to dagorod44@gmail.com or mail to El Puente de Celina, P.O. Box 82 Celina, TX 75009